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Women / XB / 8 Years A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Seals268
TCGA

9.300 9.350 8.9009.200 36.750
1 2 1T 6 1 

1 

Allyson Danner329
Oly Ellisville

9.200 8.750 9.1509.200 36.300
2T 7T 2T 3 2 

2 

Bricyn Love253
TCGA

8.750 9.250 9.3508.850 36.200
7 3 9 1 3 

3 

Claire Edwards409
All American

9.200 8.750 9.0509.050 36.050
3T 8T 6 5 4 

4 

Rowan Flores411
All American

8.200 9.400 9.2009.200 36.000
12T 1 3T 2 5 

5 

Emily Meyers195
Oly Festus

8.900 9.050 8.8508.750 35.550
4 5 11 7T 6 

6 

Jerzie Brooks199
Granite City Extreme

8.550 9.150 8.4509.100 35.250
8 4 4T 13 7 

7 

Mia Zangrilli270
TCGA

8.450 8.900 8.6509.100 35.100
9 6 5T 10 8 

8 

McKenna Jeffery250
TCGA

8.800 8.350 9.1008.800 35.050
6 10 10 4 9 

9 

Myn Mangan493
Mid Illinois Gym

8.250 8.750 8.8008.550 34.350
11 9T 13 9 10 

10 

Dawson Gant247
TCGA

8.850 7.950 8.5508.900 34.250
5 12 7T 11T 11 

11 

Emery Paske338
Oly Ellisville

8.400 7.800 8.8508.600 33.650
10 13 12 8T 12 

12 

Elaine Beaver243
TCGA

8.200 8.000 8.2508.500 32.950
13T 11 14 14 13 

13 

Bailey Vasser418
All American

8.000 0.000 8.5508.900 25.450
14 14 8T 12T 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Team Central Gymnastics A cademy


